
KS3 
assessment

AP1 timetable

December 2024/ 
January 2025 



Mon 9th Tue 10th Wed 11th Thu 12th Fri 13th

Period 1 9C Drama 9U Science

9X Science

9Z Science

Period 2 9W1 Drama 9U Science

9X Science

9Z Science

Period 3 9V Science

9Y Science

9S Geography

Period 4 9B Drama

Period 5 9S Drama 9W1 Geography 9V Science

9Y Science

Period 6 9B Geography 9S RE

9W2 Drama

w/c 09 December at a glance – Year 9



w/c 16 December at a glance – Year 9
Mon 16th Tue 17th Wed 18th Thu 19th Fri 20th

Period 1 9B RE

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4 9W2 RE

Period 5 9C Geography 9C RE

9W2 Geography

Period 6 9W1 RE



Mon 6th Jan Tue 7th Jan Wed 8th Jan Thu 9th Jan Fri 10th Jan

Period 1 9W1 Art

9L2 English
9W2 Music

9L3 English

Period 2 9C Music

9L2 English

9L3 English

Period 3 9L TK1,2,3,4 9R1 English 9C Art

9R PE 1/PE2

Period 4 9L TK1,2,3,4 9S Music 9R1 English

9R PE 1/PE2

Period 5 9S Art

Period 6 9W2 Art 9B Art



Mon 13 Jan Tue 14th Jan Wed 15th Jan Thu 16th Jan Fri 17th Jan

Period 1 9W1 French 9L PE1, PE2, PE3 9B French 9R1 Maths

9S History9W2 History 9R TK1, TK2, TK3 9R2 Maths

9W1 Art

Period 2 9L PE1, PE2, PE3 9B French 9R1 Maths

9R TK1, TK2, TK3 9R2 Maths

Period 3 9L1 English 9L1, 9L2 Maths 9W2 Spanish

9L3 Maths 9B History

9R2 English 9C Art

Period 4 9L1 English 9L1, 9L2 Maths 9W2 Spanish

9L3 Maths

9R2 English 9W1 Music

Period 5 9W1 History 9S French 9B Music

9B History 9S Art

Period 6 9S French 9C Spanish

9C History 9B Art

9W2 Art
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